Center for the Humanities/Mellon Seminar on Emotions
Readings, Fall 2010
Tuesdays 9:30-11:30 in Provost’s Conference Room (8113.10)

8/31 Introductions

917 Keith Oatley, Emotions: A Brief History (Routledge, 2004), chaps 1-3.

9/14 No meeting—CUNY on Friday schedule

9/21 William Reddy, “Historical Research on the Self and Emotions,” in Emotion
Review Vol. 1,No. 4 (October 2009) 302-315; and The Navigation of
Feeling: A Framework for the History of Emotions (Cambridge, 2001),
chapter 5 and conclusion.

9/28 Jesse Prinz, The Emotional Construction of Morals, selection.

10/5 Brader and Pizarro, works in progress TBA

10/12 David Konstan, Pity Transformed, selection TBA.

10/19 Corey Robin, Fear: History of a Political Idea (Oxford, 2004), Introduction
and chaps 1-3.

10/26 William Ian Miller, Humiliation and other Essays on Honor, Social
Discomfort, and Violence (Cornell, 1995), chaps 4-5.

1172 Velleman, “Love as a Moral Emotion” and Clark, “Unsocial Kant: The
Philosopher and the Unregarded War Dead”

11/9 Teresa Brennan, Transmission of Affect, selection TBA.

11/16 Deborah H. Gould, Moving Politics: Emotion and ACT UP’s Fight against
AIDS (U. Chicago, 2009), selection.

11/23 Giuliana Bruno, Atlas of the Emotions: Journeys in Art, Architecture, and
Film (Verso, 2002), selections.

11/30 TBD

12/7 TBD




David Bahr, English, The Graduate Center: dbahrdbahr@aol.com

Noel Carroll, Philosophy, The Graduate Center: Knollcarroll@gmail.com

John Collins, Anthropology, Queens College: john.collins@qc.cuny.edu

JoEllen Delucia, English, John Jay College: jdelucia@jjay.cuny.edu

Mikhal Dekel, English and Comp. Lit., City College: mikhal.dekel@gmail.com

Amy Hughes, Theater, Brooklyn College: hughes@brooklyn.cuny.edu

Anupama Kapse, Media Studies, Queens College: anupama.kapse@qc.cuny.edu
Nicola Masciandaro, English, Brooklyn College: nicolam@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Shea McManus, Anthropology, The Graduate Center: sheamcmanus@yahoo.com
Eugenia Paulicelli, Comparative Literature, Queens College: epaulicelli@gc.cuny.edu
Stephen Pludwin, Political Science, The Graduate Center: spludwin@gc.cuny.edu
Ran Zwigenberg, History, The Graduate Center: rzwigenberg@gc.cuny.edu
Elizabeth Wissinger, Social Science, Borough of Manhattan Community College:
ewissinger@bmbcc.cuny.edu



